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Women / 3P / SR B2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Simpson244
Gym World

9.575 9.225 9.7009.275 37.775
7T 5 2 1T 1 

1 

Avery Grosman240
Metroplex

9.900 9.150 9.7009.000 37.750
1 6 4 1T 2 

2 

Callie Mae Frank236
Sunbelt

9.625 9.600 9.5508.900 37.675
4 1 7 3 3 

3 

Madeleine McNeill238
Ridgewood

9.550 9.525 9.5258.950 37.550
10T 3 5 4 4 

4 

Yuval Reznik234
U Of G 

9.700 9.300 8.8509.325 37.175
2 4 1 16 5 

5 

Anissa Mendez242
Infinity Gymnastics

9.550 9.575 9.4258.300 36.850
10T 2 11 6 6 

6 

Carla Castro243
Infinity Gymnastics

9.575 8.900 9.0509.125 36.650
7T 10 3 13T 7 

7 

Kaylee Paul235
Texas East

9.650 9.000 9.0508.750 36.450
3 9 8 13T 8 

8 

Darby Denkhoff231
Win Kids

9.600 9.050 9.4508.250 36.350
5T 8 12 5 9 

9 

Hannah Russell233
Waxahachie

9.275 8.650 9.1758.925 36.025
15 11 6 10 10 

10 

Parker Davis245
Eagle Gymn

9.575 9.125 9.3257.950 35.975
7T 7 14T 7 11 

11 

Brenna Ingle230
World Of Gymnastics

9.600 8.600 9.2008.400 35.800
5T 12 10 8T 12 

12 

Caroline Rudicile232
Win Kids

9.475 8.500 9.1008.450 35.525
12 13 9 12 13 

13 

Molly Boerschig241
Lone Star

9.425 7.550 9.2008.150 34.325
13 15 13 8T 14 

14 

Tia Pratt237
Rock Solid

9.150 7.750 9.1257.400 33.425
16 14 16 11 15 

15 

Kalyn Hunt239
Next Level

9.400 7.000 9.0007.950 33.350
14 16 14T 15 16 

16 
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